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RE: OD CLAIM FINAL REPORT----SM72Z. REF: UOI

Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif <mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg>
Fri 19/11/2021 2:28 PM
To:  Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>; Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen@lkkauto.com>; Toh Jing Xuan
<toh.jing.xuan@simedarby.com.sg>; Karen Chin Lye Peng <karen.chin.lyepeng@simedarby.com.sg>; Inthiran Thurasamy
<inthiran.thurasamy@simedarby.com.sg>
Cc:  Cresendo Llurca Lagman <cresendo.lagman@simedarby.com.sg>; Bernard Wan Chong Huat <bernard.wan@simedarby.com.sg>;
Teng Wai Khan <teng.wai.khan@simedarby.com.sg>; Keith Leo Chi Yung <keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

APPRECIATE DENISE
 
Thank you.
 
Best regard,
 
Mohd.Sanif
Bodyshop
 
BMW
Performance Motors
 
DDI: +65 6319 0148
FAX: +65 6474 3229
Address : 303 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159941
Email: mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg
 
www.bmw.com.sg
 
Sime Darby Motors
A member of the Sime Darby Group

 
From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com> 

Sent: Friday, November 19, 2021 1:48 PM

To: Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif <mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg>; Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen@lkkauto.com>;
Toh Jing Xuan <toh.jing.xuan@simedarby.com.sg>; Karen Chin Lye Peng <karen.chin.lyepeng@simedarby.com.sg>;
Inthiran Thurasamy <inthiran.thurasamy@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman <cresendo.lagman@simedarby.com.sg>; Bernard Wan Chong Huat
<bernard.wan@simedarby.com.sg>; Teng Wai Khan <teng.wai.khan@simedarby.com.sg>; Keith Leo Chi Yung
<keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: Re: OD CLAIM FINAL REPORT----SM72Z. REF: UOI
 
 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organisation. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know
the content is safe. Click “Report Phishing” if you think it is malicious.

 

Dear Sanif,
 

mailto:mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg
http://www.bmw.com.sg/
https://pml-bmw.com.sg/celebrate-with-twice-the-joy/
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Finalise at $11,432.75, 6days before gst and excess
 
sorry for the delay
 

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

 

From: Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif <mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 19 November 2021 1:10 pm

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen@lkkauto.com>; Toh Jing Xuan <toh.jing.xuan@simedarby.com.sg>; Karen Chin
Lye Peng <karen.chin.lyepeng@simedarby.com.sg>; Inthiran Thurasamy <inthiran.thurasamy@simedarby.com.sg>;
Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman <cresendo.lagman@simedarby.com.sg>; Bernard Wan Chong Huat
<bernard.wan@simedarby.com.sg>; Teng Wai Khan <teng.wai.khan@simedarby.com.sg>; Keith Leo Chi Yung
<keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FINAL REPORT----SM72Z. REF: UOI
 
Hi Denise,
 
Could help on the out come of this car since Steve cannot get the finalization
 
Thank you.
 
Best regard,
 
Mohd.Sanif
Bodyshop
 
BMW
Performance Motors
 
DDI: +65 6319 0148
FAX: +65 6474 3229
Address : 303 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159941
Email: mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg
 
www.bmw.com.sg
 
Sime Darby Motors
A member of the Sime Darby Group
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From: Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif <mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg> 

Sent: Friday, November 5, 2021 5:12 PM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) <SteveChen@lkkauto.com>; Toh Jing Xuan <toh.jing.xuan@simedarby.com.sg>; Karen Chin
Lye Peng <karen.chin.lyepeng@simedarby.com.sg>; Inthiran Thurasamy <inthiran.thurasamy@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman <cresendo.lagman@simedarby.com.sg>; Bernard Wan Chong Huat
<bernard.wan@simedarby.com.sg>; Teng Wai Khan <teng.wai.khan@simedarby.com.sg>; Keith Leo Chi Yung
<keith.leo.chiyung@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FINAL REPORT----SM72Z. REF: UOI
 
HI Steve,
 
Could help on the update confirmation
 
Sent from Mail for Windows
 

From: Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif

Sent: Friday, 22 October 2021 6:15 pm

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto); Toh Jing Xuan; Karen Chin Lye Peng; Inthiran Thurasamy

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman; Bernard Wan Chong Huat; Teng Wai Khan; Keith Leo Chi Yung

Subject: RE: OD CLAIM FINAL REPORT----SM72Z. REF: UOI
 
HI STEVE,
 
COULD HELP ON THE UPDATE
 
Sent from Mail for Windows
 
From: Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif

Sent: Saturday, 9 October 2021 1:07 am

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto); Toh Jing Xuan; Mohamad Bin Mohd Sanif; Karen Chin Lye Peng; Inthiran Thurasamy

Cc: Cresendo Llurca Lagman; Bernard Wan Chong Huat; Teng Wai Khan; Keith Leo Chi Yung

Subject: OD CLAIM FINAL REPORT----SM72Z. REF: UOI
 
We refer to above matter and attachment Final Report.
 
Kindly confirm quantum for COR:
 
Total Labour : $5,454.00
Total Parts : $5,978.75
Total Labour and Parts : $11,432.75
 
Repair work days :6 days..
INSURANCE EXCESS =$2000.00
 
 
Mohd.Sanif
Bodyshop
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 BMW
Performance Motors
 DDI: +65 6319 0148
FAX: +65 6474 3229
Address : 303 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159941
Email: mohd.sanif@simedarby.com.sg
 
www.bmw.com.sg
 
Sime Darby Motors
A member of the Sime Darby Group
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